SHEN ZHEN HIDIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

Date: 2019-05-30

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION AUTHORIZATION AND EVALUATION DIVISION 7435 OAKLAND MILLS ROAD COLUMBIA, MD 21046

SUBJECT: FCC ID: (Original FCC ID: 2AHRE-KS-604S

Product name: Wi-Fi Smart Wall Socket Model: KS-604S)

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BEING THE APPLICANT FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED FCC IDENTIFIER, WE HEREBY AUTHORIZE ShenZhen Longtour Photology Co., Ltd AT 202, Ying 'An Building, Shangtang Intersection, Minzhi Ave., Minzhi St., Longhua New Dist., Shenzhen, China TO APPLY FOR FCC MULTIPLE LISTING FOR THEIR PRODUCT: Wi-Fi Smart wall Socket Model:SR40, FCC ID: 2AQNX-SR40 WILL BE. THEY WISH TO MARKET THIS PRODUCT UNDER THEIR OWN COMPANY NAME.

And authorization them to utilized documents on-file with FCC from the existing certification.

BEST REGARDS,

Sincerely,

Inna Liang

Signature

Anna Liang / General manager

Typed name and Title